

Shri Jay Bhagwan Education & Charitable Seva Sangh B/2, Karnavati Appartment, Behind Sraddha Petrol Pump, Near Jupiter Tower, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054. Ph.: +91 98796 97796 E-Mail: info@shrijaybhagwan.org Website: www.shrijaybhagwan.org

DONATION FORM

Yes, I am a supporter of Shri Jay Bhagwan Education & Charitable Seva Sangh! Please find below details, for my cheque/demand draft in favour of **"Shri Jay Bhagwan Education & Charitable Seva Sangh"** (Form to be filled in block letters)

Please select either option

- I am donating for the first time
 - I am a Regular Supporter.

•	• My Personal Details : (for receiving a donation receipt) Mr. Mrs. Mrs.	
	Name*	
	Address*	
	City	Postal code* State
	Date of Birth*	Mobile* PAN*
	E-mail id*	
•	Details of Dona	tion (Demand Draft should be payable at Ahmedabad)
	I would like to	make a donation of Rs.
	(Amount in wo	ords)
	Enclosed is ch	neque/DD bearing number Dated
	Bank Name	Branch
		Signature Date

*To be filled mandatorily for convenience of sending receipts and other updated reports.

Kindly send this form along with your donation to: **Shri Jay Bhagwan Education & Charitable Seva Sangh**, B/2, Karnavati Appartment, Behind Sraddha Petrol Pump, Near Jupiter Tower, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054.